
30th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary

August 4-15. 2010

Event 111
15 AUG 2010 ­ 19:15

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee Konijnenburg Frans NED

Judge 1 Palomino Antonio ESP

Judge 2 Boussard Michel FRA

Judge 3 Touloudis Nikolaos GRE

Judge 4 Kugler Grete AUT

Assistant Martikkala Vesa FIN

Judge 5 Pikturniene Ale LTU

Judge 6 Faber Marc NED

Judge 7 Wierniuk Anna POL

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Klein Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  78.40 =6 78.40 =6 12.80  534.85

109C 3.7 5.0  7.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5  72.15 10 150.55 8 29.45   

626B 3.5 9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  94.50 1 245.05 5 21.35   

207B 3.6 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5  102.60 1 347.65 3 5.15   

307C 3.3 10  10  10  10 10 10 10  99.00 1 446.65 1     

5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5  88.20 4 534.85 1     

2 Hausding Patrick GER 107B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  81.00 4 81.00 4 10.20  516.45

407C 3.2 9.5  8.5  9.5  9.5 10 9.0 9.5  91.20 2 172.20 2 7.80   

6243D 3.2 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 5 253.80 2 12.60   

207B 3.6 9.5  9.5  9.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  99.00 2 352.80 1     

307C 3.3 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  61.05 7 413.85 5 32.80   

5255B 3.6 9.5  8.5  9.5  9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5  102.60 1 516.45 2 18.40   

3 Kaptur Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  86.40 2 86.40 2 4.80  515.80

6142D 3.1 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  82.15 6 168.55 4 11.45   

107B 3.0 9.0  9.5  10  9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  82.50 4 251.05 3 15.35   

407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  81.60 7 332.65 5 20.15   

207C 3.3 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  85.80 2 418.45 4 28.20   

307C 3.3 9.5  10  10  10 10 9.5 9.5  97.35 2 515.80 3 19.05   

4 Minibaev Victor RUS 407C 3.2 9.5  9.5  9.5  8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5  91.20 1 91.20 1    508.05

109C 3.7 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  88.80 3 180.00 1     

6245D 3.6 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  86.40 2 266.40 1     

207B 3.6 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  82.80 5 349.20 2 3.60   

307C 3.3 8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 6 423.45 2 23.20   

5255B 3.6 8.5  7.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  84.60 8 508.05 4 26.80   

5 Zakharov Anton UKR 407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  80.00 5 80.00 5 11.20  506.20

207B 3.6 9.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  91.80 1 171.80 3 8.20   

107B 3.0 9.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  75.00 8 246.80 4 19.60   

307C 3.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5  90.75 3 337.55 4 15.25   

626B 3.5 8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  82.25 4 419.80 3 26.85   

5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  86.40 =5 506.20 5 28.65   

6 Milyayev Konstyantyn UKR 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  69.00 11 69.00 11 22.20  446.50

207C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  79.20 7 148.20 9 31.80   

407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  83.20 3 231.40 8 35.00   

307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  82.50 6 313.90 8 38.90   

626C 3.3 5.0  5.0  4.0  4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5  46.20 10 360.10 8 86.55   

5253B 3.2 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  86.40 =5 446.50 6 88.35   
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30th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary

August 4-15. 2010

Event 111
15 AUG 2010 ­ 19:15

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale
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NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

7 Hordeichik Timofei BLR 5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.00 9 72.00 9 19.20  446.15

626C 3.3 9.5  9.0  9.0  8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  87.45 4 159.45 6 20.55   

107B 3.0 9.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 7 235.95 7 30.45   

407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0  84.80 4 320.75 6 32.05   

207C 3.3 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  82.50 3 403.25 6 43.40   

307C 3.3 5.0  4.5  4.0  3.5 4.5 4.0 6.5  42.90 11 446.15 7 88.70   

8 Nazin Sergey RUS 6243D 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  67.20 12 67.20 12 24.00  434.80

107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 8 143.70 11 36.30   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  73.60 10 217.30 10 49.10   

207C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  79.20 10 296.50 9 56.30   

307C 3.3 4.5  4.0  3.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  42.90 11 339.40 10 107.25   

5255B 3.6 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  95.40 3 434.80 8 100.05   

9 Dell'Uomo Francesco ITA 5152B 2.9 8.0  9.5  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  76.85 8 76.85 8 14.35  433.80

107B 3.0 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5  85.50 5 162.35 5 17.65   

407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 6 239.15 6 27.25   

207C 3.3 7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  80.85 9 320.00 7 32.80   

307C 3.3 4.5  3.5  3.5  4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5  36.30 12 356.30 9 90.35   

6142D 3.1 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  77.50 9 433.80 9 101.05   

10 Popovici Constantin ROU 6243D 3.2 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  78.40 =6 78.40 =6 12.80  432.60

307C 3.3 8.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.60 9 151.00 7 29.00   

207B 3.6 4.0  5.0  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0  48.60 12 199.60 11 66.80   

107B 3.0 9.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  81.00 8 280.60 11 72.20   

407C 3.2 9.0  9.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  80.00 5 360.60 7 86.05   

5253B 3.2 6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  72.00 10 432.60 10 102.25   

11 Hajnal András HUN 107B 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  70.50 10 70.50 10 20.70  370.60

305C 2.7 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  35.10 12 105.60 12 74.40   

207C 3.3 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0  54.45 11 160.05 12 106.35   

6142D 3.1 7.5  5.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 11 229.80 12 123.00   

407C 3.2 4.5  7.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  56.00 8 285.80 12 160.85   

5253B 3.2 8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  84.80 7 370.60 11 164.25   

12 Eskilsson Christofer SWE 5253B 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  83.20 3 83.20 3 8.00  368.60

407C 3.2 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  64.00 11 147.20 10 32.80   

626C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  74.25 9 221.45 9 44.95   

207C 3.3 5.0  6.5  5.0  6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5  61.05 12 282.50 10 70.30   

307C 3.3 5.5  4.5  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0  52.80 9 335.30 11 111.35   

109C 3.7 3.5  2.0  4.0  2.0 4.0 3.0 2.5  33.30 12 368.60 12 166.25   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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